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A AR AE HE TS

4 1 M.O#%k BixiA 2,600 5,641,167
1 THTH Ik BixiA 3,000 5,644,167
3 EVINZ L ] 1Ly R 10,000 5,654,167
7 FAFTRIER| BiRA 5,000 5,659,167
10 TU-K#k 33,815 5,692,982
10 AR -F-2f2 2K 54,000 5,638,982
11 hE Arakk BiRA 3,000 5,641,982
11 Th/vadEk BiRA 10,000 5,651,982
12 ¥ WAy 3-t B BiRA 10,000 5,661,982
15 Y. HER 30,000 5,691,982
17 E4# 5,000 5,696,982
19 MHTTEIRR HixA| 1,000,000 6,696,982
20 €27 ~YU—HBD BiRA 30,000 6,726,982
24 BERT 7K 24,980 6,702,002
24 oA FHoe 275 6,701,727
24 AR - 2BX = AL 102,000 6,599,727
24 O 20,000 6,579,727
24 b7 U —EERK 215,000 6,364,727
24 BFE0HLY 3,000 6,367,727
24 7Y LIrhvkk BiRA 7,000 6,374,727
30 B Mm{EE 47,135 6,327,592
30 a1 56,925 6,270,667
30 oA F e 385 6,270,282
30 YA T nER BiRA 836 6,271,118
30 AR -F-RR A 33,000 6,238,118
30 NEZA AN+ BiRA 5,000 6,243,118
5 1 M.O%R BIRA 2,700 6,245,818
1 ThTHIkR BRA 3,000 6,248,818
2 YUk B AFER BIRA 20,000 6,268,818
7 VA T n Bk BiRA 926 6,269,744
9 THhE 41akk BRA 3,000 6,272,744
22 STUBAEF R 3,000 6,275,744
30 a1 121,000 6,154,744
30 oA FHoet 385 6,154,359
30 WA AR K 298,540 5,855,819
30 oA FHuet 385 5,855,434
31 BFEoHLY 5,000 5,860,434




31 AT IR 4,000 5,864,434
31 B4 1,000 5,865,434
31 AR A=A RIS 28,000 5,837,434
31 AR VY-t R R 34,000 5,803,434
31 AR VY-t R R 16,000 5,787,434
31 AR A-F-A P B EEEA 154,000 5,633,434

1 TR BIRA 3,000 5,636,434

3 YE A MER[ BIRA 2,461 5,638,895

3 M.OE&| HiRA 2,700 5,641,595

3 YantvE 4%k 10,000 5,651,595

4 7Y ARy Uk 10,000 5,661,595

7 N. Mk 198,300 5,859,895

9 7Y WakhvER| BiIRA 10,000 5,869,895
10 1747 | BIRA 2,000 5,871,895
10 YR BiRA 2,000 5,873,895
10 e arakk|  BiRA 3,000 5,876,895
13 Wy 23tk BIRA| 100,000 5,976,895
16 W1y B BIRA 5,000 5,981,895
17 TR BIRA 10,000 5,991,895
19 EEAT TR 24,980 5,966,915
19 RAF R 275 5,966,640
20 TL<y M 427,000 5,539,640
20 RAF R 385 5,539,255
20 A A-F-R AR 28,000 5,511,255
20 TR 10,000 5,521,255
20 pontek (REFEH) 300,000 5,821,255
20 pontefk (7-2xvt%) 150,000 5,971,255
24 747 | BIRA 2,000 5,973,255
25 I8 AR BIRA 10,000 5,983,255
28 A AR REEA 30,897 5,952,358
28 RAFHR 385 5,951,973
28 e Pl 100,000 6,051,973
28 K. 74,000 6,125,973
28 AF AR 188,000 5,937,973
30 1747 | BIRA 1,000 5,938,973

1 VE T OMER[ BIRA 606 5,939,579

1 M.Ok&| HiRkA 2,700 5,942,279

1 TR BIRA 3,000 5,945,279

3 yRERER[ BRI 10,000 5,955,279




5 A ATIER EEE/ESUN 3,000 5,958,279
12 R.O%% ESE/ESUN 5,000 5,963,279
16 A7913%3%k HxA| 1,000,000 6,963,279
18 BERT 7K 24,980 6,938,299
18 A F R 215 6,938,024
18 = AR ERA 8,250 6,929,774
18 PRI F 20k} 215 6,929,499
21 1747 vk BSH/TSUN 1,000 6,930,499
23 7V hIahyER BSH/TSUN 8,000 6,938,499
24 kR 139,200 7,077,699
28 ThFN GhvER BSH/TSUN 5,000 7,082,699
29 AeFUhy 4%k BSH/TSUN 5,000 7,087,699
31 BaR 31,900 7,055,799
31 PRIA FHUE 385 7,055,414
31 AR AY-F-2E2A 16,000 7,039,414
31 AR -t REEAA 32,000 7,007,414

1 M.O%k BSH/TSUN 2,700 7,010,114

1 AhTHIR BSH/TSUN 3,000 7,013,114

2 77AVRIRAME 42,300 6,970,814

2 PRIA FHUE 385 6,970,429

3 VIR LIk BSEITSUN 3,000 6,973,429

7 FhE 4Iakk BSEITSUN 3,000 6,976,429

7 Ay 9k BSEITSUN 5,000 6,981,429

9 L7738k BSEITSUN 10,000 6,991,429
11 VAR EVIYR BSEITSUN 1,000 6,992,429
12 FALI¥ R BSEITSUN 3,000 6,995,429
13 VEMFIER BiRA 10,000 7,005,429
15 BEAT 7R 24,980 6,980,449
15 SUE SR 275 6,980,174
15 AF A-F-ARE - 2N 58,000 6,922,174
22 BESMRR 841,000 6,081,174
23 ¥4 FAkR BSEITSUN 10,000 6,091,174
24 W 19y kR BSEITSUN 5,000 6,096,174
25 W 19y kR BiRA 8,000 6,104,174
28 BHMlEER 54,835 6,049,339
28 BERT 7R 24,980 6,024,359
28 oA FHORL 275 6,024,084
28 BEBMAR 85,091 5,938,993
28 oA FHORL 385 5,938,608




30 E# HixA| 1,000,000 6,938,608
30 ERLEEPAY: 3 HixA| 100,000 7,038,608
30 AR A-F-2a A 46,000 6,992,608




